pe

AUSCYCLING

Date: Saturday, 28th June 2025

9:41:00 am
9:41:30 am
9:42:00 am

9:42:30 am
9:43:00 am

9:43:30 am

9:44:00 am

9:44:30 am

9:45:00am ____

9:45:30 am

9:46:00 am

9:48:00 am

9:48:30 am

9:49:00 am

9:49:30 am

9:50:00 am
9:50:30 am

9:51:00 am
9:51:30 am

9:52:00 am

9:52:30am __

42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33

Total riders: 21

2025 Southern Cross Junior Tour
Stage 1: Individual Time Trial

Waratah Park

Start Order

Max JAMES (Camden CC)

Thomas ASHLEY (Southern Cross CC)
Lincoln HITCHCOCK (Neo CC)

Lucas FOX (Camden CC)

Eli SLEEMAN (Wagga Wagga CC)
Joshua WESTMORELAND (Randwick CC)
Thomas ALLEN (Illawarra CC)

Hugo WILLIAMS (Canberra CC)

Sten CHRISTMAS (Wagga Wagga CC)
Sam BYRNE (Nowra Velo Club)

Luke BARRITT (Illawarra CC)

Archer PEPPINCK (Canberra CC)

Hugo SOFAIR (Randwick CC)

Asher OLSEN (Vikings CC)

Jacob MCLACHLAN (Wagga Wagga CC)

Will SHERRINGHAM (Bankstown Sports CC)
Sidney PICKERING (Dubbo CC)

Cooper FARR (Dubbo CC)

Billy YEO (Orange CC)

Lucas STRBIK (Lidcombe Auburn CC)

Jett STOKES (Randwick CC)

Distance: 3.0 km

Page 1 of 1

Chief Commissaire: Robyn Sprouster

Sunday, June 29 2025 11:19:39pm

Organiser: Southern Cross Cycle Club



