

2025 Southern Cross Junior Tour

Stage 1: Individual Time Trial



Date: Saturday, 28th June 2025

Waratah Park

Distance: 3.0 km

Start Order

9:41:00 am	53	Max JAMES (Camden CC)
9:41:30 am	52	Thomas ASHLEY (Southern Cross CC)
9:42:00 am	51	Lincoln HITCHCOCK (Neo CC)
9:42:30 am	50	Lucas FOX (Camden CC)
9:43:00 am	49	Eli SLEEMAN (Wagga Wagga CC)
9:43:30 am	48	Joshua WESTMORELAND (Randwick CC)
9:44:00 am	47	Thomas ALLEN (Illawarra CC)
9:44:30 am	46	Hugo WILLIAMS (Canberra CC)
9:45:00 am	45	Sten CHRISTMAS (Wagga Wagga CC)
9:45:30 am	44	Sam BYRNE (Nowra Velo Club)
9:46:00 am	43	Luke BARRITT (Illawarra CC)
9:48:00 am	42	Archer PEPPINCK (Canberra CC)
		Hugo SOFAIR (Randwick CC)
9:49:00 am	40	Asher OLSEN (Vikings CC)
9:49:30 am		
9:50:00 am	38	Will SHERRINGHAM (Bankstown Sports CC)
9:50:30 am	37	Sidney PICKERING (Dubbo CC)
9:51:00 am	36	Cooper FARR (Dubbo CC)
		Billy YEO (Orange CC)
9:52:00 am	34	Lucas STRBIK (Lidcombe Auburn CC)
9:52:30 am	33	Jett STOKES (Randwick CC)

Total riders: 21

Organiser: Southern Cross Cycle Club